Gruppenrangliste Stamm
Rang Sektion

1 SV Diemtigen
2 FS Diemtigen
3 SV Diemtigen
4 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach
5 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald
6 SG Zweisimmen
7 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach
8 SS Aeschi
9 VSG Steffisburg-Heimberg
10 SS Aeschi
11 SV Diemtigen

Gruppenrangliste Stamm

Rang Sektion

1 FS Diemtigen
2 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach
3 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach
4 SV Diemtigen
5 SS Aeschi
6 SG Zwischenflih-Schwenden
7 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald
8 SV Diemtigen
9 SV Diemtigen
10 SG Zweisimmen
11 SG Zweisimmen
12 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
13 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach
14 FS Diemtigen
15 SG Zweisimmen
16 FS Diemtigen
17 SS Aeschi
18 FS Diemtigen
19 SG Strattligen
20 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
21 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
22 FS Allmendingen
23 FS Allmendingen
24 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
25 SG Strattligen
26 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
27 SG Strattligen

Sport
Gruppe

Nidfluh
Hohniesen
Alaska
Feldmoser
Adler
Gruppe 3
Simme
Alpengruss
Bargfriinde
Wildschoner
Aegelsee

Ordonnanz

Gruppe

Kirel

Stockhorn
Rinderalp
Zelgli

Niesen

Grimmi
Sternwarte
Katzenloch
Tschuggen
Sparenmoos
Schlegelholz
Balmi

Kristall
Ottenschwand
St. Stafe
Schwarzenberg
Schitzenjager
Veterane
Niesen
Spillgerten
Wildtryber
Fisch und Vogel
Heinzelmanner
Wildschiitzen
Jungs Bluet
Abebarg
Strattlinger

2019

Resultat Einzelresultate

226
225
222
216
216
209
203
201
198
193
178

2019

Resultat Einzelresultate

230
222
220
219
218
218
218
215
215
215
214
213
212
210
209
208
207
207
206
205
204
199
198
197
197
194
194
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43
39
47
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42
48
46
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46
46
46
46
46
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47
46
45
46
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46
46
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44
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45
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42
44
41
41
45

46
47
46
46
47
42
44
41
41
46
46

45
46
46
45
44
45
46
44
43
45
46
44
46
42
43
42
42
44
43
42
42
41
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43
40
41
42

46
47
46
46
42
47
41
40
41
45
43

47
45
43
45
44
45
45
43
43
42
43
44
45
42
42
41
42
42
41
42
42
40
40
41
39
40
41

45
45
44
43
41
41
40
40
37
42
43

44
43
43
44
43
45
42
41
42
42
40
41
44
41
41
40
41
39
40
41
39
39
40
37
39
36
39

42
38
43
42
39
33
32
38
37
12

48
42
42
39
41
37
39
41
42
39
39
39
31
41
37
39
38
37
38
38
36
36
35
32
38
36
27



28 SS Aeschi

29 SV Diemtigen

30 SG Strattligen

31 FS Diemtigen

32 SG Zweisimmen

33 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
34 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach

35 SV Diemtigen

36 SG Zwischenfliih-Schwenden
37 FS Erlenbach-Latterbach

38 FS Diemtigen

Vorwarts
Jungschiitzen
Schlawiner
Bruni
Spillgerten
Gsar
Diamants
Bergli
Abebarg
Niesen
Tschipparellen

193
191
188
181
176
171
163
158
157
127
65

45
44
45
40
42
47
45
43
41
46
37

43
40
40
40
39
43
42
41
40
41
27

42
38
35
39
37
41
38
38
40
40

35
36
34
33
30
40
38
36
36



Gruppenrangliste Gast

Rang Sektion

1 FS Blumenstein
2 SS Adelboden
3 SG Krattigen

4 SS Adelboden
5 Stadt Luzern

6 FS Blumenstein
7 FS Blumenstein

Gruppenrangliste Gast

Rang Sektion

1 SG Krattigen
2 FS Gindlischwand
3 FS Blumenstein
4 Ursellen-Niederhiinigen
5 SG Lupsingen
6 FS Stocken
7 SG Riiti
8 Schiitzen Stechelberg
9 FS Beatenberg
10 FS Reutigen
11 SG Bénigen
12 Ursellen-Niederhiinigen
13 FS Ringoldswil
14 FS Ringoldswil
15 FS Oberwil
16 Stadtschiitzen Thun
17 FS Stocken
18 SG Bonigen

19 SG Miuhlethurnen-Lohnstorf

20 FS Biglen

21 FS Zwieselberg

22 Schiitzen Riischegg
23 SG Trub

24 VSG Spars Port

25 SG Riiti

26 FS Fahrni

27 FS Gurzelen

28 Stadtschiitzen Luzern
29 Riischegg Schitzen
30 FS Oberwil

31 SG Herzogenbuchsee
32 SG Darstetten

33 FS Grundbach-Wattenwil

Sport
Gruppe

Granit
Mannertreu
Lueg is Land
Wildstrubel
Gruppe 2
Zwingherr
Magnum

Ordonnanz

Gruppe

Volltraffer
Orsat
Fallbach
Schl6ssli
Luuschi
Walalpgrat
Hofacker
Flichse
Drachefuir
Viper
Stockbalm
Stgw 90

dr Vollscht isch der Téllscht

di Zamegsuechte
Tell

Gruppe 1
Edelwyss
Veteranen
Chrumms Holz
Power
Wygarten
Schwarzwasser
Trueberbuebe
Schloss

Ryffli

Isostar

Di coole 5
Zihlmatt
Wislisau
Niederhorn
Jungholz
Ruttiknaller
Edelweiss

2019

Resultat Einzelresultate

233
223
222
213
212
206
192

2019

Res.

219
217
214
214
213
213
212
212
212
210
207
207
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
205
204
203
202
201
201
201
199
192
186
184
184
173
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47
48
46
45
48
46

45
47
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44
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44
44
45
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42
44
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44
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42
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42
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37
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43
44

47
45
43
45
44
42
40

Einzelresultate
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43
41
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41
42
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42
43
42
41
41
44
41
41
40
40
42
42
39
39
41
37
38
41
43

46
45
44
40
41
36
39

42
43
43
42
41
40
42
42
42
41
41
38
41
40
39
41
40
40
39
37
40
38
38
40
38
41
39
38
37
37
35
31
41

44
40
41
37
37
32
23

45
36
37
41
40
40
37
42
39
41
39
38
36
39
36
34
34
37
36
34
38
36
37
39
35
33
36
38
33
35
32
26



34 SG Rti

35 FS Grundbach-Wattenwil
36 Stadt Thun

37 SG Buchen

38 SG Herzogenbuchsee

39 SG Rti

Bargfrinde 1
Waldhusli
Gruppe 2
Buchen
Waldrand
Bargfriinde 2

172
165
161
161
129
65

40
45
40
42
44
38

38
41
33
41
41
27

34
40
32
40
29

31
39
29
38
15

29

27

o



